
Archdiocese of Philadelphia 
           Cathedral Basilica of SS Peter and Paul 

 
 

Archdiocesan Choir of Philadelphia 
2013 - 2014 Schedule 

 
Auditions by appointment.  Call the Music Office   215-587-3696 
 June 24 – 25 - 26,   August 26 – 27 – 28   and September 3-4-5 
  

Monday, September 16, 2013 Rehearsal  7:30 PM – 9:30 PM 
 Monday, September 23, 2013 Rehearsal  7:30 PM – 9:30 PM 
 Monday, September 30, 2013 Rehearsal  7:30 PM – 9:30 PM 
    
Saturday, October 5    Archdiocesan Pilgrimage to Washington DC   all day 

 
Monday, October 14, 2013 Rehearsal  7:30 PM – 9:30 PM 
Monday, October 28, 2013  Rehearsal   7:30 PM – 9:30 PM 
Friday,  Nov 8. 2013  Dress Rehearsal  7 PM Convention Center 

 
Saturday, November 9   Magnificat Day         late afternoon, early evening      
        Convention Center  
  
 Monday, November 18, 2013     Stopford Workshop   6:30 – 9:30 PM   
 
NO December rehearsals 
 
 Monday, January 20, 2014 Rehearsal  7:30 PM – 9:30 PM 
   
 Monday, February 24, 2014 Rehearsal  7:30 PM – 9:30 PM 
 

Monday, March 10, 2014  Rehearsal  7:30 PM – 9:30 PM 
 Monday, March 24, 2014  Rehearsal  7:30 PM – 9:30 PM 
 
 Monday, April 14, 2014  Rehearsal  7:30 PM – 9:30 PM 
      Dress Rehearsal for Chrism Mass (with instruments) 
 
CHRISM MASS 
 Thursday, April 17, 2014   10:00 AM Mass 
       9:00 AM warm-up 
Rehearsals: 
 

Monday, April 28, 2014    Rehearsal  7:30 PM – 9:30 PM 
 
Saturday, May 3, 2014     10:00 – Noon rehearsal 

 
Marian Prayer Service 

Sunday, May 4, 2014     3:00 PM (2:00) 
 
 



Monday, May 12, 2014  Rehearsal  7:30 PM – 9:30 PM 
     Dress Rehearsal for Priesthood (with instruments) 
 
Musicians Convocation 
 Tuesday, May 13, 2014    7:00 PM  (6:15) 
 
PRIESTHOOD ORDINATION 
  Saturday, May 17, 2014   10:00 AM 
        9:00 AM warm-up 
  
  Monday, June 2, 2014 Rehearsal  7:30 PM – 9:30 PM 
     Dress Rehearsal for Diaconate (with instruments) 
 
DEACON ORDINATION 
  Saturday, June 7, 2014   10:00 AM 

 9:00 AM warm-up 
 

 
 

2015-16 Schedule 
VIII World Meeting of Families in Philadelphia will be September 22-27, 2015. 
  

 
Music Office 215-587-3696                           jromeri@adphila.org 

 
Archdiocesan Office for Liturgical Music  

www.ArchPhilaMusic.org 
 

Cathedral Basilica 
www.CathedralPhila.org 

 
Cathedral Concerts 

www.CathedralPhilaConcerts.org 
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